
$2,178,000 - 2417 EDWARD LEAVER TRAIL
 

Listing ID: W8441274

$2,178,000
4 Bedrooms, 6 BathroomsSingle Family

2417 EDWARD LEAVER TRAIL,
Oakville, Ontario, L6M4G3

New Prestigious Glen Abbey Oakville
Estates, Very Bright, Contemporary Det. 2
Storey 4 BR Home, 10"" Ceilings, 6 Baths,
Natural Oak Hardwood Through Out, Oak
Staircase and Railings, Lots of Windows,
Finished Bsmt and Private Large Fenced
Lot! Each BR has Ensuite Bath, Main Floor
Office/Den. Close to the Best Schools
(Abbey Park High), Parks, Golf Course,
Hwy's. **** EXTRAS **** Existing: LG
Fridge, Stove, B/I DW, Washer, Dryer,
Garage Door Opnr, Modern Zebra Window
Coverings, Carrier GB&EQ., CAC, Gas FP,
ELF'S, Tarion Warranty. (id:13137)
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